TE
L.
 0
11
8
97
8
25
55
 F
A
X
. 0
11
8
97
8
25
45
 S
A
LE
S@
H
YC
O
N
.C
O
.U
K
Standard DC Tail lift Packs
12 or 24 DC power units
2.1 cc/rev gear pump
Electric motor power 1.6kw or 2.1kw on 12 VDC, 2.2kw on 24 VDC 3, 5 or 8 Litre Plastic tank
5 or 10 litre Cylindrical Steel tank
Max pressure up to 230 bar
Complete with suction strainer, return oil diff user and fi ller breather Relief valve is
adjustable between 80-250 bar
Normally closed solenoid lowering valve with P line check valve
Part Number Voltage Motor Power Pump
displacement
Reservoir capacity
litres Reservoir type
TLP12/3P16 12DC 1600W 2.1 cc/rev 3 Square plastic
TLP12/3P21 12DC 2100W 2.1 cc/rev 3 Square plastic
TLP24/3P22 24DC 2200W 2.1 cc/rev 3 Square plastic
TLP12/5P16 12DC 1600W 2.1 cc/rev 5 Square plastic
TLP12/5P21 12DC 2100W 2.1 cc/rev 5 Square plastic
TLP24/5P22 24DC 2200W 2.1 cc/rev 5 Square plastic
TLP12/5S16 12DC 1600W 2.1 cc/rev 5 Cylindrical steel
TLP12/5S21 12DC 2100W 2.1 cc/rev 5 Cylindrical steel
TLP24/5S22 24DC 2200W 2.1 cc/rev 5 Cylindrical steel
TLP12/8P16 12DC 1600W 2.1 cc/rev 8 Square plastic
TLP12/8P21 12DC 2100W 2.1 cc/rev 8 Square plastic
TLP24/8P22 24DC 2200W 2.1 cc/rev 8 Square plastic
TLP12/10S16 12DC 1600W 2.1 cc/rev 10 Cylindrical steel
TLP12/10S/21 12DC 2100W 2.1 cc/rev 10 Cylindrical steel
TLP24/10S22 24DC 2200W 2.1 cc/rev 10 Cylindrical steel
Options Description
P0201 2 BUTTON WIRED PENDANT CONTROL
P0202 4 BUTTON WIRED PENDANT CONTROL
F16000001 MOTOR PLASTIC COVER
E60543006 FOOT MOUNTING BRACKET